
G R A P H I C  D ES I G N  FO R  F I L M  A N D  T E L E V I S I O N

W O R K  E X P E R I E N C E
P O S I T I O N J O BD AT E D E S I G N E R

S K I L L S  &  Q UA L I F I C AT I O N S

KIT CONTENTS

SOCIAL MEDIA

PORTFOLIO

PROFILE

PA U L  M A R K O V I C H

S O F T W A R EO T H E R  S K I L L SG R A P H I C  S K I L L S

Illustrator - Photoshop

Rhino 3d + Vray

After E�ects - Premiere

Indesign - Animate

3dMax - Fusion 360

Set Renderings
Set Design
Backing Photography
Drawing & Illustration
Digital Painting
Photo Touch-up
CNC Design

Photo Compositing
Labels - Packaging
Vehicle Skins
Logos - Branding
Signs - Banners - Posters
Magazines - Documents
Playback & Video

I am a graphic designer with 15 
years of experience in �lm and 
television. I am hard working, 
intelligent, reliable and easy 
going. 

PaulFilmArt.com/portfolio-master

CONTACT

Paul Markovich
P.O. Box 686
Pine Lake, GA 30072

803.409.9722

Epson 44”  Wide Format Printer

Cintiq Tablet Display

24”  Titan 3 Vinyl Cutter

Vinyl and Paper Selection

High-Performance Desktop PC

ID Card Printer

Epson R2000 13x19 Printer

Canon 5Ds SLR Camera

Adobe Creative Suite + Plugins

Shapeoko XXL 30” CNC

Extensive Graphic Library

paul.�lm.graphics@gmail.com

paul.markovich

paul.markovich

paul�lmart.com

paulmarko

@markocheese

Sketchup - Layout

INSTANT FAMILY

SUPERINTELLIGENCE

THE RESIDENT

MR. MERCEDES

NAKED

SIX

VICE PRINCIPALS

SLEEPY HOLLOW

SECRETS & LIES

HOW AND WHY

RECKLESS

SEX TAPE

CHRISTMAS IN CONWAY

TAMMY

REVOLUTION

THE CONJURING

THE CONSPIRATOR

JOURNEY 2: THE MYSTERIOUS ISLAND

HOMELAND

RAISING DION

Fox Television Series

Feature Film

Feature Film

Direct TV Original Series

Ne�lix Feature Film

History Channel Series

HBO Television Series

Fox Televisions Series

ABC Television Pilot

FX Television Pilot

CBS Original Series

Feature Film

Hallmark Film

Feature Film

NBC Television series

Feature Film

Feature Film

Feature Film

Show�me Original Series

Ne�lix Original Series

Season 2

Pilot

Pilot

Season 1

Season 1

Season 1

Seasons 1&2

Season 1

Season 1

Season 1

Season 1

[FUTURE] CULT CLASSIC

IRRESISTIBLE
SyFy Original Pilot

Feature Film

Clayton Hartley 

Jefferson Sage

Laurence Benne� &
Geoffrey Grimsman

Marek Dobrowolski

Ermanno Di Febo-orsini

P. Erik Carlson

Richard Wright

Jeremy Cassells

John Kretschmer

Molly Hughes

Lilly Kilvert 

Jefferson Sage

Stephen Marsh

Jefferson Sage

Doug Meerdink

Julie Berghoff 

Kalina Ivanov

Bill Boes

John Kretschmer

Kalina Ivanov

Jeff Mossa

Grace Yun

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Addl. Graphics

Backing Photos

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Backings Photos

Graphic Designer

Props Graphics

Backing Photos

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Asst. Art Director

Graphic Designer

Addl. Graphics

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014
2015

2015

2016

2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

MACGYVER - SEASON 4
CBS Television Series

Keith Neely

Keith Neely

Graphic Designer 2019
2020

2019

DEAR EVAN HANSEN
Feature Film
THE FIRST LADY
Show�me Television Series

Beth Mickle

Tony Fanning &
Todd Fjelsted

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

2020

2021

MONARCH
Fox Television Series

Graphic Designer
2021
2022

2010

2011

2011

ARMY WIVES
Life�me Original Series

Seasons 1-5
John Kretschmer
Ma�hew JacobsGraphic Designer 2007-

2012


