

PROFILE

I am a graphic designer with 15 years of experience in film and television. I am hard working, intelligent, reliable and easy going.

PORTFOLIO

PaulFilmArt.com/portfolio-master

CONTACT

803.409.9722

paul.film.graphics@gmail.com

Paul Markovich
P.O. Box 686
Pine Lake, GA 30072

KIT CONTENTS

Epson 44" Wide Format Printer
Cintiq Tablet Display
24" Titan 3 Vinyl Cutter
Vinyl and Paper Selection
High-Performance Desktop PC
ID Card Printer
Epson R2000 13x19 Printer
Canon 5Ds SLR Camera
Adobe Creative Suite + Plugins
Shapeoko XXL 30" CNC

SOCIAL MEDIA

Extensive Graphic Library

paul.markovich

paulmarko

@markocheese

o paul.markovich



PAUL MARKOVICH

GRAPHIC DESIGN FOR FILM AND TELEVISION



WORK EXPERIENCE

	POSITION	DATE		DESIGNER
	Graphic Designer	2021 2022	MONARCH	Keith Neely
	Graphic Designer	2021	Showtime Television Series THE FIRST LADY	Tony Fanning & Todd Fjelsted
	Graphic Designer	2020	Feature Film DEAR EVAN HANSEN	Beth Mickle
	Graphic Designer	2019 2020	CBS Television Series MACGYVER - SEASON 4	Keith Neely
	Graphic Designer	2019	Feature Film IRRESISTIBLE	Grace Yun
	Graphic Designer	2019	SyFy Original Pilot [FUTURE] CULT CLASSIC	Jeff Mossa
	Graphic Designer	2018	Netflix Original Series RAISING DION Season 1	Kalina Ivanov
	Addl. Graphics	2018	Feature Film INSTANT FAMILY	Clayton Hartley
	Graphic Designer	2018	Feature Film SUPERINTELLIGENCE	Jefferson Sage
	Graphic Designer	2018	Fox Television Series THE RESIDENT Season 1	Laurence Bennett & Geoffrey Grimsman
	Graphic Designer	2016- 2017	Direct TV Original Series MR. MERCEDES Season 1	Marek Dobrowolski
	Asst. Art Director	2016	Netflix Feature Film NAKED	Ermanno Di Febo-orsini
	Graphic Designer	2016	History Channel Series SIX Season 1	P. Erik Carlson
	Graphic Designer	2015	HBO Television Series VICE PRINCIPALS Seasons 1&2	Richard Wright
	Graphic Designer	2014 2015	Fox Televisions Series SLEEPY HOLLOW Season 2	Jeremy Cassells
	Graphic Designer	2014	ABC Television Pilot SECRETS & LIES Pilot	John Kretschmer
	Addl. Graphics	2014	FX Television Pilot HOW AND WHY Pilot	Molly Hughes
	Backing Photos	2013	CBS Original Series RECKLESS Season 1	Lilly Kilvert
	Graphic Designer	2013	Feature Film SEX TAPE	Jefferson Sage
	Graphic Designer	2012	CHRISTMAS IN CONWAY	Stephen Marsh
	Graphic Designer	2013	Feature Film TAMMY	Jefferson Sage
	Graphic Designer	2012	NBC Television series REVOLUTION Season 1	Doug Meerdink
	Backings Photos	2012	THE CONJURING	Julie Berghoff
	Graphic Designer	2011	Feature Film THE CONSPIRATOR	Kalina Ivanov
	Props Graphics	2011	JOURNEY 2: THE MYSTERIOUS ISLAND	Bill Boes
	Backing Photos	2010	Showtime Original Series HOMELAND Season 1	John Kretschmer
	Graphic Designer	2007- 2012	Lifetime Original Series ARMY WIVES Seasons 1-5	John Kretschmer Matthew Jacobs
_				



SKILLS & QUALIFICATIONS

GRAPHIC SKILLS

Photo Compositing Labels - Packaging Vehicle Skins Logos - Branding Signs - Banners - Posters Magazines - Documents Playback & Video Set Renderings
Set Design
Backing Photography
Drawing & Illustration
Digital Painting
Photo Touch-up
CNC Design

SOFTWARE

Illustrator - Photoshop Sketchup - Layout Rhino 3d + Vray After Effects - Premiere Indesign - Animate 3dMax - Fusion 360